L21000144218

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
☐ PICK-J	> WAIT	MAIL.
	(Business Entity Name)	-
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	tatus
Special Instruction	s to Eding Officer	

Office Use Only



700363545317

SECKLE W OF STATE

04/06/21--01013--023 **130.00



5 PH 1:59

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

234FS, LLC			
			
	····	. <u>.</u>	
		· 	
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			✓ Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			✓ Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
- G			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: BA	04/06/21		UCC or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				·
SUBJE	234FS, LLC	C			
30000	· ·	Name o	f Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enc	losed Anicles of	Organization and fee(s) are submi	ted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning th	is matter to t	he following:	
	John L. Whi	leman			
			Nanx	e of Person	
	St. Johns La	w Group, P.A.			
			Firm	/Company	
	104 Sca Gro	ve Main Street			
			Α	ddress	
	St. Augustin	e, Florida 32080			
		••	City/State	and Zip Code	
		jlawgroup.com	used for futu	re annual report notificat	ion
For furthe		ncerning this matter, p		re danual report notifical	iony
	John L. White		904 1 (495-0400	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Cod	e Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed	d is a check for th	ne following amount:			
□\$125.	.00 Fiting Fee	■\$130,00 Filing For Certificate of Status	S Co	\$155,00 Filing Fee & nified Copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		<u>a Address</u> iling Section		Street Address New Filing Section D	vivision
	Divisio	on of Corporations on 6327		The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

FILED

ARTICLE I

The name of t

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR PLOKIDA LIMITED DABIGITY COMPANY	2021 APP
E I - Name: of the Limited Liability Company is:	2021 APR -6 AH 10: 44
or the Ellinea Blacking Company is.	SECRETAIN OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FL
234FS, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	

ARTICLE II - Address:
The availing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082		1242	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082	
		Ponto		
	•	-	'on must designate an individual o	
mother business entity with a	n active Florida registration	on.)	'On must designate an individual o	
nother business entity with a	n active Florida registratio	on.)	On must designate an individual o	
nother business entity with a	n active Florida registration	nn.) d agent are: Name	On must designate an individual o	
mother business entity with a	n active Florida registration address of the registered John L. Whiteman	nn.) flagent are: Name Street		
mother business entity with a	n active Florida registration address of the registered John L. Whiteman 104 Sea Groye Main	nn.) flagent are: Name Street		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Memi	per
"MGR" = Mainger	
MGR	Robert H. Hahnemann
	1242 Salt Creck Island Dr.
	Ponte Vedra Beach, Fl. 32082
MGR	Leonard R. Tucker, Jr
	147 San Marco Ave.
	St. Augustine, FL 32084
	TO 2
MGR	Daniel M. McCue
	1209 Turtle Hill Circle
	Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082
	9 (1) ON (2)
	70 C 30 C
•	
	m *
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other th	an the date of filing: April 6, 2021 (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date i	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	and the second s
Note: If the date inserted in this block	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the D	epartment of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other previsions, if any,	
THE TELEVISION OF THE PROTESTING IT MAY	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
may bridge of the control of the con	
/	
Signatu	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This documer	nt is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes
Fam aware the	at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a t	hird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
D. 1	
Robert	H. Halmemann Typed or printed name of signee
	FADCO OF DITHICO HARRO OF SIPPICE

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)